[GMANHUAGU

GESTAO EFICIENTE, TRABALHO CONSISTENTE



AGOSTO DE 2025







TOTAL DO REPASSE RECEBIDO

R$ 1.266.685,18



RENDIMENTO FINANCEIRO
R$ 50.231,50

SALDO NA CEF 07/2025
R$ 6.013.284,87






FOLHA - R$

FORNECEDORES/

PRESTADORES - RS
CIXAS - RS
DIARIAS - R$
TOTAL - R$

455.725,22

88.707,89
5.163,10
28.488,04
578.084,25



ALMOXARIFADO - R$ 28.372,95

PATRIMONIO - R$ 8.418.512,22






Limite CF - § 19 Art. 29-A - 70%

Indice no periodo - 35,44%

Indice Acumulado - 38,78%
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